G.A.B. Canvass Reporting System

2014 FALL PARTISAN PRIMARY

County by County Report

ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 87 - REPUBLICAN

AQuno)

CLARK

MARATHON

RUSK

SAWYER

TAYLOR

Office Totals:

1SeD S3]0A [e10L

20
254
1,320
1,854
1,738

5,186

REP REP REP REP
(7))
O
(o]
_|
= o
7 >
m =z @
= 2 0 by W
@] m - 0O
I o E — >
m > m z =
[ o) 9 > m
o w 5 po) X
C — =z Py P4
™ m [} m [}
5 13 2 0
72 120 11 51
73 165 983 99
268 442 147 995
1,016 220 308 194
1,434 960 1,451 1,339

Report Generated - 8/19/2014 4:23:07 PM

Page 1 of 1



	ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 87 - REPUBLICAN

